
More than 200 TV- and Radio-channels as well as 30 free- 
to-air HD-channels (ORF-card not required)

Superfast Broadband-Internet

Low-cost fixed line telephoning (VoIP) telephone number 
portability is possible

Free SPAM-protection

Regional and competent local partner

One-stop service (TV, Internet, telephone)

Interest-free pre-financing when buying computer 
and TV (WORRY-FREE easy financing)

Repairs and virus-service for your computer  
(WORRY-FREE PC-Service)

Unbeatable offer for customers switching from other 
Internet providers

YOUR BENEFITS AT A GLANCE:

      EinfachSorglos!

TV INTERNET TELEPHONE
Fischergries 2, 6330 Kufstein, Tel: 05372 6930-351
info@kufnet.at, www.kufnet.at



Ultrafast Internet from EUR 19.90
per month

KufNet
LIGHT PLUS
Down- / Upload

0 / 0 Mbit/s

EUR 19.90

KufNet LIGHT PLUS 
is the right choice 
for those who use 
the Internet more 

frequently and want 
to surf without 

delays.

EUR 49.90

KufNet 
PLUS

Down- / Upload
600 / 50 Mbit/s

KufNet PLUS is an 
absolute “must-
have” for heavy 

users. Fixed-line 
telephoning is 

included.**

EUR 29.90

KufNet 
CLASSIC

Down- / Upload
00 / 0 Mbit/s

KufNet CLASSIC is 
the most popular of 

all KufNet packages. 
For friends of 

topspeed when 
surfing or down- and 
uploading large files.

We‘ll be happy 
to put together a 
customised offer 
for your perfect 
Internet access.

BUSINESS 
SOLUTIONS

KONTAKTIEREN
SIE UNS!
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Surcharge KufNet – cable TV: EUR 13.50 per month (included with KufNet RELAX and KufNet GIGA). Purchasing KufNet Internet products without cable TV is possible for a 
surcharge of EUR 5 per month. Surcharge for providing fixed-line infrastructure: EUR 3 per month (included with KufNet RELAX, KufNet GIGA and KufNet PLUS).
* Free installation includes: Level measurement, replacing the TV-outlet and modem installati-on. We provide you with a free Wi-Fi modem. Free FRITZ!Box available for KufNet 
CLASSIC pack-age and above.
** Fixed-line use is optional for an activation fee acc. to fee schedule.

KufNet
RELAX

00 / 0 Mbit/s
Down- / Upload

EUR 49.90KufNet RELAX offers the best of KufNet at an unbeatable package rate: 
Cable TV, ultrafast Internet and fixed-line telephone**

KufNet
GIGA

1000 / 200 Mbit/s
Down- / Upload

EUR 99.90

KufNet GIGA combines GIGAntically fast access to the Internet with the 
advantages of Cable TV and fixed-line telephony. Applies to KufNet private 
customers who have a FTTH connection (fiber optic connection to apartment).

COMBINED RATES

INTERNET PRODUCTS
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